www.bb-elec.com |
10/100 Mbps PoE Media Converter
PoE McBasic LFPT
10/100 Mbps PoE Media Converter
PoE McBasic LFPT
The PoE McBasic LFPT is the perfect solution for network applications
that require Power over Ethernet for locations inside buildings where
PoE is required to power an Ethernet device.  The PoE McBasic LFPT

•	 Supports IEEE 802.3af PoE (15.4W) standards
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model
Number Fiber Fiber
Ports range Ethernet
PORTS
Ethernet
Connector
PoE McBasic LFPT
852-11712 MM850-ST 1 2 km 2 RJ45
852-11713 MM850-SC 1 2 km 2 RJ45
852-11714 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 2 RJ45
852-11715 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 2 RJ45
852-11716 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 2 RJ45
852-11717 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
852-11718 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 2 RJ45
852-11719 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 2 RJ45
852-11720 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 2 RJ45
PoE McBasic LFPT Single-Strand Fiber *
852-11730 SSFX-M1310-SC
(1310 xmt/1550 rcv) 1 20 km 2 RJ45
852-11731 SSFX-SM1550-SC
(1550 xmt/1310 rcv) 1 20  km 2 RJ45
852-11732 SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC
(1310 xmt/1550 rcv) 1 40 km 2 RJ45
852-11733 SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC
(1550 xmt/1310 rcv) 1 40  km 2 RJ45
852-11734 SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC
(1310 xmt/1550 rcv) 1 60 km 2 RJ45
852-11735 SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC
(1550 xmt/1310 rcv) 1 60 km 2 RJ45
* These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
   B&B IMC LLC single-strand fiber product.
PoE McBasic LFPT also available in CWDM Fiber.  Call for